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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Burke269
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.750 9.3509.375 38.075
3 1 8T 5T 1 

1 

Kailey Pineda267
Pearland Elite

9.625 9.650 9.4759.150 37.900
1T 3 13T 2 2 

2 

Lauren Radicioni110
Above The Bar

9.625 9.100 9.5509.475 37.750
1T 13 6 1 3 

3 

Madison Upton163
Iron Cross

9.225 9.550 9.4009.550 37.725
9 5T 4 4 4 

4 

Camryn Richardson145
HGA

9.525 9.450 9.3509.375 37.700
4 7T 8T 5T 5 

5 

Alyssa Christal149
HGA

9.300 9.300 9.4509.575 37.625
6T 9T 3 3 6 

6 

Ava Troutman459
Olympic Dreams TX

9.350 9.250 9.2009.450 37.250
5 11 7 9 7 

7 

Sarah Kauffman261
Pearland Elite

9.300 9.550 9.1009.150 37.100
6T 5T 13T 11 8 

8 

Jeleah Dorsey185
Legacy

9.250 9.450 9.1759.150 37.025
8 7T 13T 10 9 

9 

Rowan Haecker256
Pearland Gymnastics

9.100 9.600 9.3008.725 36.725
10 4 18 7 10 

10 

Mandilynn Riley181
Legacy

8.850 9.300 8.6259.300 36.075
14 9T 12 15 11 

11 

Kate Swales144
HGA

8.075 9.000 9.2259.700 36.000
18 14T 1 8 12 

12 

Bradley Burton233
Stars

8.500 9.200 8.9259.350 35.975
16 12 10 13 13 

13 

Sarah Levaro140
HGA

9.025 8.400 8.8509.625 35.900
11T 18T 2 14 14 

14 

Mackenzie Kool207
Reflex

9.000 9.700 8.2508.900 35.850
13 2 16 19 15 

15 

Alexann Fowler231
Stars

8.750 8.600 8.9509.500 35.800
15 17 5 12 16 

16 

Avary Grover159
Iron Cross

9.025 9.000 8.6008.825 35.450
11T 14T 17 16 17 

17 

Carly Walsh222
Stars

8.375 9.000 8.4508.525 34.350
17 14T 20 17 18 

18 

Brentleigh Broussard156
HHGC

7.600 8.400 8.3759.325 33.700
19 18T 11 18 19 

19 

Olivia VanStone221
Houston Elite

7.400 8.200 7.4508.625 31.675
20 20 19 20 20 

20 

Isabella Cazenave254
Dynamic

7.250 7.200 7.4008.500 30.350
21 21 21 21 21 

21 
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